General information about company

Scrip code 531158

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE660B01011

Name of the company CATVISION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\j—ll) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 13 1446690 1446690 |26.53 1446690 1446690 | 26.53
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3073 4006910 4006910 |73.47 4006910 4006910 | 73.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3086 5453600 5453600 | 100 5453600 5453600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 26.53 1156840
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 73.47 2669489
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3826329




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (1) [ 155 | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 1356641 1356641 | 24.88 1356641 1356641 | 24.88
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 90049 90049 | 1.65 90049 90049 | 1.65
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 13 1446690 1446690 | 26.53 1446690 1446690 | 26.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 1446690 1446690 | 26.53 1446690 1446690 | 26.53
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 15800 15800 0.29 15800 15800 0.29
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 1100 1100 0.02 1100 1100 0.02
f‘l“)b'T"tal (B) 5 16900 16900 | 0.31 16900 16900 | 0.31
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 1 y¢19 1369734 1369734 | 25.12 1369734 1369734 | 25.12
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 728770 728770 | 13.36 728770 728770 |13.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 236 1891506 1891506 | 34.68 1891506 1891506 | 34.68
(specify)
(S31;b—Total (B) 3068 3990010 3990010 | 73.16 3990010 3990010 | 73.16
Total Public
Shareholding
3073 4006910 4006910 | 73.47 4006910 4006910 | 73.47
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3086 5453600 5453600 | 100 5453600 5453600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3086 5453600 5453600 | 100 5453600 5453600 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 24.88 1066791
(d) 1.65 90049
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 26.53 1156840
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.53 1156840
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.29 200
63) 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B) 031 200
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 25.12 1138013
(aii)) 13.36 728770
(e) 34.68 802506
Sub-Total (B) 73.16 2669289
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.47 2669489
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3826329
Total (A+B+C 100 3826329

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

SYED
ATHAR
ABBAS

SUDHIR

DAMODARAN

VIJAY

MAHESHWARI

CHELLAPPA
A

SANJAY
SHARMA

HINA ABBAS

A
THANGAMMAL

PAN (1)

AAKPA4230A

AFAPD4965]

ABJPM0527C

AAGPCO0865P

AAAPS1634A

AAHPA4209N

AACPT9126]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

725934

600662

8150

7206

5900

3000

1950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

725934

600662

8150

7206

5900

3000

1950

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.31

11.01

0.15

0.13

0.11

0.06

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

725934

600662

8150

7206

5900

3000

1950

Class eg:y

Total

725934

600662

8150

7206

5900

3000

1950

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

13.31

11.01

0.15

0.13

0.11

0.06

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.31

11.01

0.15

0.13

0.11

0.06

0.04




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or ot

herwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

725934

315862

5550

7106

5500

3000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATAM PARKASH
KHURANA

SANJEV
HIREMATH

CHERYL
DAMODARAN

SUDHIR
KAURA

S JAMSHED
ABBAS

SUKARMA
SOOD

PAN (II)

AAEPKO0235H

AABPH2772H

AASPD4051G

7777799997

AECPA0210J

AADPS5004R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1700

1600

439

50

50

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1700

1600

439

50

50

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1700

1600

439

50

50

Class eg:y

Total

1700

1600

439

50

50

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1700

1600

439

50

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1356641

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1356641

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1356641

Class eg:y

Total

1356641

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1066791

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TOTAL TELEMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCCO0821A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90049

90049

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

90049

90049

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

90049

90049

Class eg:y

Total

90049

90049

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.65

1.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90049

90049

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATISH MEHTA

KULBIR SINGH

Ajay Kumar Kayan

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAIPM1001D

ABBPS1420L

AGGPKO0892G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59147

77249

263412

399808

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

59147

77249

263412

399808

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.42

4.83

7.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

59147

77249

263412

399808

Class eg:y

Total

59147

77249

263412

399808

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.42

4.83

7.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.42

4.83

7.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

59147

77249

263412

399808




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







