General information about company	
Scrip code	531158
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE660B01011
Name of the company	CATVISION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	1446690			1446690	26.53	1446690		1446690	26.53
(B)	Public	3073	4006910			4006910	73.47	4006910		4006910	73.47
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3086	5453600			5453600	100	5453600		5453600	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	ol shareholder Outstandi	Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.53					1156840
(B)	Public				73.47					2669489
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3826329

ſ	Fable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian				-	-					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1356641			1356641	24.88	1356641		1356641	24.88
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	90049			90049	1.65	90049		90049	1.65
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	1446690			1446690	26.53	1446690		1446690	26.53
(2)	Foreign			•				•	•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+ $(A)(2)$		13	1446690			1446690	26.53	1446690		1446690	26.53
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	1				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	15800			15800	0.29	15800		15800	0.29
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1100			1100	0.02	1100		1100	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		5	16900			16900	0.31	16900		16900	0.31
(3)	Non-institutions	I									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2819	1369734			1369734	25.12	1369734		1369734	25.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	728770			728770	13.36	728770		728770	13.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	236	1891506			1891506	34.68	1891506		1891506	34.68
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3068	3990010			3990010	73.16	3990010		3990010	73.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3073	4006910			4006910	73.47	4006910		4006910	73.47
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		3086	5453600			5453600	100	5453600		5453600	100
Total (A+B+C)		3086	5453600			5453600	100	5453600		5453600	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	Shares Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible Outstanding Warrante Convertible securities and		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				24.88					1066791
(d)				1.65					90049
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.53					1156840
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.53					1156840
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.29					200
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.31					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•	•	•	
(a(i))				25.12					1138013
(a(ii))				13.36					728770
(e)				34.68					802506
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.16					2669289
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.47					2669489
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3826329
Total (A+B+C)				100					3826329

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SYED ATHAR ABBAS	SUDHIR DAMODARAN	VIJAY MAHESHWARI	CHELLAPPA A	SANJAY SHARMA	HINA ABBAS	A THANGAMMAL
PAN (II)	AAKPA4230A	AFAPD4965J	ABJPM0527C	AAGPC0865P	AAAPS1634A	AAHPA4209N	AACPT9126J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	725934	600662	8150	7206	5900	3000	1950
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	725934	600662	8150	7206	5900	3000	1950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.31	11.01	0.15	0.13	0.11	0.06	0.04
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	n each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	725934	600662	8150	7206	5900	3000	1950
Class eg:y							
Total	725934	600662	8150	7206	5900	3000	1950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.31	11.01	0.15	0.13	0.11	0.06	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.31	11.01	0.15	0.13	0.11	0.06	0.04

Number of Loc	eked in shares (X	II)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	725934	315862	5550	7106	5500	3000	50			
Reason for not	providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATAM PARKASH KHURANA	SANJEV HIREMATH	CHERYL DAMODARAN	SUDHIR KAURA	S JAMSHED ABBAS	SUKARMA SOOD
PAN (II)	ААЕРК0235Н	AABPH2772H	AASPD4051G	ZZZZZ9999Z	AECPA0210J	AADPS5004R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1700	1600	439	50	50	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1700	1600	439	50	50	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.03	0.01	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	·			
Class eg:X	1700	1600	439	50	50	0
Class eg:y						
Total	1700	1600	439	50	50	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.03	0.01	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.03	0.01	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	-1			
No. (a)	. *					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	+	-!	<u>.</u>	
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1700	1600	439	0	50	0			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1356641	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1356641	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.88	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1356641	
Class eg:y		
Total	1356641	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.88	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.88	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1066791
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	PAN DETAILS NOT AVAILABLE WITH THE COMPANY				

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TOTAL TELEMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AACCC0821A	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90049	90049		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90049	90049		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·		
Class eg: X	90049	90049		
Class eg:y				
Total	90049	90049		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.65	1.65		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.65	1.65		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90049	90049	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group		

Individ	luals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding	nominal share capital in	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH MEHTA	KULBIR SINGH	Ajay Kumar Kayan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPM1001D	ABBPS1420L	AGGPK0892G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	59147	77249	263412	399808
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	59147	77249	263412	399808
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.42	4.83	7.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	59147	77249	263412	399808
Class eg:y				
Total	59147	77249	263412	399808
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.42	4.83	7.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.42	4.83	7.33
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	59147	77249	263412	399808

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					